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ROUTINE INSPECTION

03-DEC-2018

Cole  Gordon

7575 Bremen Road S E

Lancaster, OH 43130

COLE GORDON

2016082569340475 Insp_id

SSEBERA

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the Licensee and a Facility Representative. 

2016082569340475 Insp_id

SSEBERA

SEBERA SHANNON, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   6020
03-DEC-2018

03-DEC-2018
LICENSEE
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

332231

03-DEC-18

332231 31-A-0530 001 03-DEC-18COLE GORDON

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000106

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000189

000295 Total
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